





2018: Sartoria is created, combining the knowledge with the understanding
of modern ceramic history. A tailored project for all those who love interior
design, small sizes, colour and decoration. From these four elements a
new chapter within Terratinta Group is born, aiming to create a new style
that can be exported all over the world.

Just like the detailed and creative creations of a tailor, Sartoria designs
and fulfils distinguished ideas, giving new life to the craftsmanship of the
small ceramic size. From white-body walls to gres porcelain tiles, different
options designed for small and wide spaces: a unique, contrasting design,
a choice between styles, a choice of style.
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GENESI COLLECTION, THOUGHT FOR SMALL
SIZES, ARISES FROM THE DESIRE OF
EXPLORING THE ORIGINS OF MATTER,

observing its imperceptible details, its intimate shades, its pure essence.

It is an exploration contaminated by creativity. Matter takes shape and

becomes decoration. That is how LUCE, TERRA, ARIA and ACQUA were

born. Four families of decorations designed to transform space into a soul’s
place. GENESI: shaping space.
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GENESI FLOOR 15x15

Glazed porcelain stoneware, for floors
and walls, 15x15cm.

2 8,5mm

matt
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Terracotta
15x15cm Floor




Verde



floor Verde 15x15cm Floor
wall Menta 15x15¢m Floor |
Luce Greens 15x15cm Decors Mix



floor Verde 15x15cm Floor
wall Menta 15x15¢m Floor |
Luce Greens 15x15¢m Decors Mix







Grigio




Blu 15x15c¢m Floor




floor Blu 15x15cm Floor
wall Blu/ Grigio 15x15c¢m Floor |

Aria Blues 15x15¢m Decors Mix







Beige

Terracotta
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Luce Br
wall B




Bianco
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floor Bianco 15x15¢m Floor
wall Bianco 15x15¢m Floor |
Terra Rainbow 15x15¢m Decors Mix
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GENESI WALL 5x25

White body ceramic tiles, only for
walls, 5x25cm.

£ 8mm

matt
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Beige/ Terracotta 5x25¢m Wall
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Menta

Grigio

28

Verde

Blu






Beige Terracotta

Bianco
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Beige 5x25cm Wall




GENESI DECORS MIX 15x15

Glazed porcelain stoneware, for floors
and walls, 15x15cm.

2 8,5mm

matt
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floor Blu 15x15¢m Floor | Acqua Blues 15x15¢m Decors Mix
wall Blu/ Grigio 15x15cm Fldor | Luce'Blues 15x15cm Decors Mix |
Blu §x25cm Wall
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DECORS MIX

Light goes through the geometries of nature, creating shapes that blend

together. Shadows are projecting themselves on the surface of earth. This

is where the decorations LUCE stem from: soft shapes that engage in
delicate movements. Together with their shadows.

La luce filtra attraverso le geometrie della natura, creando forme che si

mescolano tra loro. Ombre che si proiettano sulla superficie della terra. E

da qui che nascono i decori LUCE: forme morbide che si muovono leggere.
Insieme alle loro ombre.
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floor Verde 15x15cm Floor
wall Menta 15x15c¢m Floor | Luce Greens 15
Verde 5x25cm Wall




Decors Mix Greens three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Decors Mix Blues three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.

36



37



floor Verde 15x15cm Floor
wall Menta 15x15¢m Floor | Luce Greens 15x15¢m
Verde 5x25c¢m Wall
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Decors Mix Browns three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Decors Mix Rainbow three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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m-Decors Mix

15x15¢cm Decors Mix |
.




DECORS MIX

Light movements, almost imperceptible. The clouds are shaped by

invisible harmonies. Then a gust of wind, carrying the scent of salt. ARIA

are decorations that give rise to evocative atmospheres. To begin breathing
again.

Movimenti leggeri, quasi impercettibili. Armonie invisibili che danno

forme alle nuvole. E un soffio di vento che porta con sé 'odore del sale.

ARIA sono i decori che danno vita ad atmosfere suggestive. Per tornare a
respirare.
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floor Bianco 15x15cm Floor| Aria Rainbow 15x15¢m Deco
wall Aria Rainbow 15x15c¢m Decors Mix
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Decors Mix Greens three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Decors Mix Blues three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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wall Aria Blues 15x15cm Decors Mix | Blu/ Grigio 15x15¢cm Floor
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Decors Mix Browns three patterns mixed

lé-ﬁ

tre patterns mixati
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Decors Mix Rainbow three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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DECORS MIX

Right there, where the world is leaning on. Where roots are connecting.

Where horizons are expanding. Matter that meets other matter. All this

is TERRA: decorations that reveal paths. Because we are looking for new
places to discover.

Li, dove il mondo si appoggia. Dove le radici si uniscono. Dove gli orizzonti

si distendono. Materia che incontra altra materia. Tutto questo ¢ TERRA:

decori che rivelano percorsi. Perché siamo tutti alla ricerca di nuovi luoghi
da esplorare.
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floor Bianco 15x |
wall Bianco 15x15c¢m Floor | Terra Ra w 15x15cm Decors Mix
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Decors Mix Greens three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Decors Mix Blues three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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Decors Mix Browns three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Decors Mix Rainbow three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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Terra Rainbow 15x15c¢m Decors Mix

55









DECORS MIX

What stands still is moving, on the surface of water. The whole world is

reflected. Even the sun, returned to the eye with small fragments of light.

Unexpected. It is from here that ACQUA springs: the series of decorations
elegantly designs, secretly upstream.

Sulla superficie dell’acqua, anche cio che & immobile si muove. Il mondo

si riflette. Perfino il sole, restituito agli occhi con piceoli frammenti di

luce. Inaspettati. E’ da qui che sorge ACQUA: la serie di decori dal design
eleganle, segretamente controcorrente.

58



— E————

—

I —
Beige/ Terracotta 15x15¢m Floor | Acqua/ Luce Br 15x15€m Decors Mix
I | 4 .




1 N

A

U

.nmn..., .
|

Decors Mix Greens three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati
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Decors Mix Blues three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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’ floor Blu 15x1§ém Floor | Acqua Blues 15x15cm
/" wallBlu/ Grigio 15x15cm Floor | Blu 5x25¢cm Wa
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Decors Mix Browns three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati
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Decors Mix Rainbow three patterns mixed

tre patterns mixati

Please note: each box of Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contains a random mix of all three patterns.

Nota: ogni scatola di Decors Mix (Decors Mix Greens, Decors Mix Blues, Decors
Mix Browns, Decors Mix Rainbow), contiene un mix casuale dei tre patterns.
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15cm Decors
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floor Beige/ Terracotta 15x15cm Floor | Acqua Browns 15x15¢m Decors Mix
wail Beige 5x25¢m Wall | Beige/ Terracotta 15x15cm Floor |
Luce/Acqua Browns 15x15cm Decors Mix







GENESI
| SUMMARY | SERIE

15x15cm Floor 67x6”
walls and loors | pavimento e rivestimento % 8,5mm matt

Menta Verde Grigio Blu Beige Terracotta  Bianco

5x25cm Wall 27x10
walls only | solo rivestimento % 8mm matt

T B T B T s 0

Menta Verde Grigio Blu Beige Terracotta Bianco

15x15cm Decors Mix 67x6”
walls and Hloors | pavimento e rivestimento % 8,5mm matt

LUCE TERRA ACQUA
. .
| o
Greens Greens Greens Greens
Blues Blues Blues Blues
. . ] .r | ] k| . ! | N - . ﬁ
Browns Browns Browns Browns

Fle R A4 &P

Rainbow Rainbow Rainbow Rainbow
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| PACKAGING |

PCS|PZ  SQ.MT.|MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

15x15cm Floor

6"x6” 25 0,56 10,16 125 70 1.290
5x25cm Wall
27x10" 23 0,288 3,87 150 43,20 600
x10
15x15cm Decors Mix
25 0,56 10,16 125 70 1.290

677)(6”
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| TECHNICAL FEATURES | CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL FEATURES GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 I1SO 13006 APP. G (GROUP BIA GL EB < 0,5%)
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 1SO 13006 App. G (Gruppo Bla GL con Eb <0,5%)

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG Gemal? den Europdischen Normen EN 14411 1SO 13006 Appendix G (Gruppe Bla GL Eb <0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME EMAILLE Conformes aux Normes Européennes EN 14411 1SO 13006 Appendice G (Groupe Bla GL Eb <0,5%)

A ATUR TESTING METHOD REFERENCE STANDARD TEST RESULTS
ARA R METODICA DI PROVA | RIFERIMENTO NORMA VALORE PRODOTTO
DA PRUFVERFAHREN STANDARDWERT PRODUKT WERTE
ARA R Q o) NORME D’ESSAIS REFERENCE NORME VALEUR PRODUIT
TemsN<I5cm Nz15cm
(%) (mm)
+ Length and width - Lunghezza e larghezza - Linge und Breite - 109mm 106%  £20mm
Lonﬂeur et largeur
« Thickness - Spessore - Stiirke - Epaisseur +0,5mm 50 405
Sizes . Linemrlliity(-i Rettilineita spigoli - Kantengeradheit- +0.75mm 05 45 Compliant
Dimensioni Rectitude des arétes Conforme
EN ISO 10545-2 « Wedging - Ortogonalita - Rechtwinkligkeit 1075 405 2,0 =
— Abmessungen Orthogonalité " grfufl .
Dimensions « Warpage - Planarita - Ebenflichigkeit-Planéité 4075 mm 05 120 ontorme
« Appearance: pemem:tfe of acceptable tiles, per lot
Aspetto: percentuale di piaslmllg accettabili nel lotto
Oberflichenbeschaffenheit: Prozentsatz der Fliesen, die den gefordeten 95% min.
igenschafi p Aspect: p ge de carreaux accep sur la fourniture totale
Water absorption Compliant
Assorbimento d’acqua Conforme
g Wasseraufnahme EN IS0 10545-3 b < 0,5% Erfiillt
Absorption d’eau Conforme
Modulus of rupture Compliant
Resistenza alla flessione Min 35 N/mm? Conforme
Biegefestigkeit n mm Erfiillt
Résistance a la flexion Conforme
f_*_f EN ISO 10545-4
Breaking strenght Compliant
Carico di rottura _ Lo Conforme
Bruchlast sp. > =7,5 mm: min 1300 N Erfiillt
Charge de rupture Conforme
~———— | Abrasion resistance From 4 to 5
o) Resistenza all’abrasione Dad4a5s
g Abriebbestindigkeit EN TS0 10545-7 CLASST0-5 Von 4 bis 5

Résistance a I’abrasion

De 4 jusqu’a 5

Thermal expansion coefficient

A Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare \BelClare i \ﬁlue
alore dichiarato
<<v}> Wermeausdehnung EN ISO 10545-8 enlgege 9nler Wert <9MK-1

Coefficient de dilatation thermique linéaire aleur declare
Thermal shock resistance Pass according to IS0 10545-1 Resistant
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici EN 1SO 10545-9 Test sugeram in accor{o con ISO 10545-1 Resistente
Temperaturwechselbestiandigkeit EsSl ueberstanden naci 15011855‘;1;5-11 Widerstandsfihig
Résistance aux écarts de température enaccordavec norme en - Résistant

—_— Fro;t resistance Pass according 0180 10545-1 Resistant
Resistenza al gelo EN ISO 10545-12 Test sugerato 13 accorti:) con SO 10545-1 Resistente
Frosthestindigkeit Test ueberstanden nach 1SO 10545-1 Widerstandsfihig
Résistance au gel Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 Résistant

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkali
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e alcali

Bestiindigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierten Séuren
und Laugen
Résistance a des basses concentrations d’acides et bases

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkali
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e alcali

- Besténdigkeit gegen stark konzentrierten Sauren und
) augen

Résistance a des hautes concentrations d’acides et bases

Res{stance to domestic chemicals and additives for swimming

EN ISO 10545-13

Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Anlgege ener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From GLA to GLB
Da GLA a GLB

Von GLA bis GLB
De GLA jusqu’a GLB

Declare '\ﬁl'lue
Valore dichiarato
Arﬁgege ener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From GHA to GHB
Da GHA a GHB

Von GHA bis GHB
De GHA jusqu’a GHB

pools
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domestico e agli additivi
per piscina .
Besténdigkeit geégn chemischen Haushaltsreiniger und GB min. Ga
Zusatzstolfe fur Schwimmbéder
Résistance aux prod. chimiques d'usage domestique et
additifs pour piscines
Stain resistance of glazed porcelain
Resistenza alle macchie di }l)iastrelle smaltate Classe 3 min
Fleckenbestiandigkeit von glasierten Fliesen EN ISO 10545-14 Gruppe 3 min. CLASSE 5
Résistance aux taches des carreaux émaillés Classe 3 min
~ Glaze crazing resistance i i
/_(/ Determinazione della resistenza al cavillo E?g}‘,‘i‘éeﬁla gz:;z:gﬂze
GlasurhaarriBbestindigkeit EN ISO 10545-11 Gefordert Widerstandsfihi
N Résistence aux taches Requise Iderstandslahig
Résistant
Friction coefficient (Slipperiness) DIN 51130 Declared value R10 matt
Coefficiente di attrito (Scivolosita) Valore dichiarato
Reibungskoeffizient (Schlupfrigkeit) AnIgegebgner Wert
Coefficient de friction (Glissement) ANSI A137.1 (DCOF) | Valeur déclaré >0,42

valid for 15x15cm Floor | 15x15cm Decors Mix
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| TECHNICAL FEATURES | CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF WHITE-BODY WALL TILES
CONFORMING TO EN 14411 ISO 13006 STANDARDS ANNEX L GROUP Blll GL EB > 10%

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA Conformi a norme en 14411 iso 13006 Appendice L Gruppo blll gl eb>10%
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FUR WANDFLIESEN AUS WEISSER MASSE NACH en 14411 iso 13006 Appendix L Gruppe blll gl eb>10%
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DES REVETEMENTS EN PATE BLANCHE Conformes aux normes en 14411 iso 13006 Appendice L Groupe blll - gleb>10%

TECHNICAL FEATURES TESTING METHOD TEST RESULTS
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE METODICA DI PROVA VALORE PRODOTTO

TECHNISCHE DATEN PRUFVERFAHREN PRODUKT WERTE
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES NORME D’ESSAIS VALEUR PRODUIT

Water absorption

Assorbimento d’acqua
Wasseraufnahme q UNI EN ISO 10545-3 AA>10% GRUPPO BIII

Absorption d’eau

Modulus of rupture

= | B

gf:g‘f}‘f‘;‘slf%ﬁg: flcssione UNI EN ISO 10545-4 RM>150Kg/cm?
Résistance a la flexion

= Glaze crazing resdisﬁmce ol gesistant
Determinazione della resistenza al cavillo esiste

@ Glasurhaarrilbestandigkeit UNIENTSO 10545-11 Widerstandsfihig

= Résistence aux taches Résistant

Chemical resistance

Conforming
A’m RﬁSiStEi?Z]a aib prodo(titi ﬁhimici UNIENTISO 10545-14 Cofmirme
o | Chemikalienbestindigkeit Erfullt
Résistance aux produ%ts chimiques UNIENTISO 10545-13 Conforme

valid for 5x25cm Wall
V2 MODERATE
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brand of TERRATINTA GROUP SRL

55, via Monte Bianco
41042 Fiorano Modenese (MO) | Iltaly
T +39 0536911408 F +39 05361940223
W sartoria.design | terratintagroup.com




